REV. 1.0.8 1/10/03
Features
• Wide input voltage range (2 to 24V) for Mobile systems
• Excellent dynamic response with Voltage Feed-Forward
and Average Current Mode control
• Lossless current sensing on low-side MOSFET or
precision over-current using sense resistor

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN5234QSC -10°C to 85°C QSOP-16 Rails
FAN5234QSCX -10°C to 85°C QSOP-16 Tape and Reel
FAN5234MTC -10°C to 85°C TSSOP-16 Rails
FAN5234MTCX -10°C to 85°C TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel